Flesch
Flesch
Flesch
Flesch
Flesch
Flesch
Flesch
Flesch
Flesch
Flesch
Flesch
Flesch

Kostka
Kostka
Kostka

Krieps
Krieps

Hilges

Schumacher

0é

Mersch
Mersch
Mersch
Mersch
Mersch
Mersch
Mersch
Mersch
Mersch
Mersch
Mersch
Mersch

Colette
Colette
Colette
Colette
Colette
Colette
Colette
Colette
Colette
Colette
Colette
Colette

Claude
Claude
Claude

Alexandre
Alexandre

Claude

Rene

Robert

Raymond
Raymond
Raymond
Raymond
Raymond
Raymond
Raymond
Raymond
Raymond
Raymond
Raymond
Raymond

100.00 €
100.00 €
100.00 €
100.00 €
100.00 €
100.00 €
100.00 €
100.00 €
100.00 €
100.00 €
100.00 €
100.00 €

146.34 €
146.34 €
146.34 €

15.00 €
240.00€

27749 €

449.00 €

381.96 €

35.00 €
35.00 €
35.00 €
35.00 €
35.00€
35.00€
35.00€
35.00 €
35.00 €
35.00 €
35.00 €
35.00 €

ANS &)fp 0O —

1,200.00 €

439.02 €

255.00€
27749 €
449.00 €

381.96 €

420.00€



Kostka
Kostka

Juttel King

Schroeder

Regina Albios
Regina Albios

Scott

Marcel

146.34 €
146.34 €

400.00 €

298.20€

292.68 €

400.00€

298.20€

4,413.35 €



